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VIEW A-A

 

ISOMETRIC VIEW

 

A

A

1581T8

PILOT LIGHT

IEC 320 - C14

INLET

8 X IEC 320

SHEET F OUTLET

RESETABLE

CIRCUIT

BREAKER

419.46 mm

[16.514 in]

53.98 mm

[2.125 in]

52.32 mm

[2.060 in]

413.11 mm

[16.264 in]

0.73 mm

[0.029 in]

59.28 mm

[2.334 in]

9.53 mm

[0.375 in]

387.71 mm

[15.264 in]

9.53 mm

[0.375 in]

R4.37 mm

[0.172 in]

400.41 mm

[15.764 in]

14.29 mm

[0.563 in]

25.40 mm

[1.000 in]

22.23 mm

[0.875 in]

113.23 mm

[4.458 in]

40.64 mm

[1.600 in]

 TYP


